Sales Tax Revenue Bonds

Revenues
Debt service *
Debt service coverage ratio

Debt service coverage ratio required

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO
SCHEDULE OF DEBT SERVICE COVERAGE
SALES TAX REVENUE BONDS
Year ended June 30, 2001
(In thousands of dollars)

-1-

$

Schedule ds.1
Page 1 of 1

2001

168,269
10,226
16.46

2.25



