CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO SCHEDULE OF DEBT SERVICE COVERAGE

SALES TAX REVENUE BONDS

Year ended June 30, 2001 (In thousands of dollars)

Sales Tax Revenue Bonds	2001	
Revenues	\$	168,269
Debt service *		10,226
Debt service coverage ratio		16.46
Debt service coverage ratio required		2.25